
Public Building Commission of Chicago 
Contractor Payment Information 

 

Follow this project on Twitter @PBCChi #DecaturAnnex 
 

 

 

Project: Decatur Classical School Annex & Renovations 

Contract #: PS3021A  

Contractor: Berglund Construction Company 

Payment Application: #9   

Amount Paid: $ 1,460,615.10 

Date of Payment to Contractor:  12/2/20 

 The posting of all or any portion of a Contractor’s payment 
application on the PBC’s website is done solely for the purpose of 
providing information to subcontractors with respect the amount the 
Contractor has requested as payment for its subcontractors on the 
posted portion of the payment application.  The PBC makes no 
representations or warranties with respect to any of the information 
provided by Contractors on the Contractors’ payment applications.  If 
you are a subcontractor, and have any questions regarding the 
information on a posted payment, you should contact the Contractor. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  



PUBLIC BUILDING COMiIIISSION OF CHICAGO
EXHIBIT S

CERTIFICATE OF ARCHITECT. ENGINEER

DATE:

PROJECT:

Pay Application No.:
For the Period:
Contract No.:

c) Liquidated Damages Withheld

TOTAL PAID TO DATE (lnclude thi3 Payment)

LESS: AMOUNT PREVIOUSLY PAID

AMOUNT OUE THIS PAYilIENT

Archltect Engineer:

11t5t2020

Decatur Classlcal School Annex & Renovations

I
91112020
PS302rA

to 9l3Ol2O2O

lnaccordancewithResolUtionNo.-,adoptedbythePublicBuildingcommiSSionofchicagoon-,relatingtothe$-RevenueBonds
issued by the Publac Building Commission of Chicago for the financing of this proiect (and all terms used herein shall have the same meaning as in said Resolution),
I hereby certify to the Commission and to its Trustee, that:

1. Obligations in the amounts stated herein have been incurred by the Commission and that each item thereof is a proper charge against the
Construction Account and has not been paid; and

2. No amount hereby approved for payment upon any contract will, when added to all amounts previously paid upon such contract, exceed 90o/o of
cunent estimates approved by the Architect - Engineer until the aggregate amount of payments withheld equals 5olo of the Contract Price (said

retained funds being payable as set forth in said Resolution).

a) Reserve Withheld @ 5olo of Total Amount Earned,
but Not to Exceed 5olo of Contract Price

b) Liens and Other Withholding
$ 951,440.32
$

$ 17,229,819.59

$ 15,769,204.49

5.10

THE CONTRACTOR: Berglund Construction
111 E Wacker Orive, Suite 2450, Chi€go, lL 60601

FOR: GeneralConstructionServices

ls now entitled to the sum of: $ 't,460,615.10

ORIGINAL CONTRACTOR PRICE

ADDITIONS

DEDUCTIONS

NET ADDITION OR DEDUCTION

ADJUSTED CONTRACT PRICE

$0.00

$0.00

$22,389,600.00

$22,389,600.00

i0.00

18.181,259.91TOTAL AMOUNT EARNED

TOTAL RETENTION
$

951

signature, date

$





PUBLIC BUILOING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO

EXHIBITA-PARTI
coNTRAcToR'S SUTORN STATEMENT AND AFFIDAVIT FoR PARTIAL PAYMENT (Page I of

Borglund Construqtlon

I Proled rc5215

Location 7030 N Sacramento Ave , Chicago, lL 6H5

Owner Public Building Commrsion Of Chicago

and *ryi@s, fumi6hd or preFrd by each ol them to or on a@unl ol sid mrk, as ffed

STATE OF ILLINOIS } SS

couNry oF cooK )

hd Ue 6lMe tue.G ma& tor U. PUrF.€ of peunQ a FddFymnt d 1.460.615 10

COilSTRUCTIOil lpre con; tad*; gd tq)

-Wod( 

Comobtsd-
Oflginal @ntcd

.m6ilht initi,l GMP
PBC Change Genl Conr tuJu$ed Contrad %

comotete Current Tobl to date
(sme on

Suhntiador Name I ftdrs

280 077 00 2AO O77 00 000 0.00000 000 2AO.O77.OO 1000/0 280.077.00 0.00 0.0000500

Berglund conEtrudron
11 1 E. Wacker Dr, Suite 2450 Chrcago,

tL 60601 Preconslruction Seryices 2AO,O77.OO

280.077.00 0.00 280.077,00 0.00 280,077.00 0.00 0.00280.077.00 0.00 0.00 280,077.00 100%Subtotal PEcondruction Serylco3

InlDE GOIITRACTOR COSTII

ITEM *

sov) Subontadol Name & fudre$
Origrnal contrad PBC Change

OrdoB
Genl Contr

Chanoe Ordere
Adiusted Contrad

net amount due remainino to bill

01601

City Lighc
9993 virginia Ave.

Chrmo Ridoe ILil15 Temooraru Electrical Site a5 550 m 11 200 m -'t 620 00 95.130.00 a2% 7Aa)l 17 ooo 783)1 17 7 632 12 70 449 05 000 24 640 95

01 760

Buin Bd Fence
615 W Factory Rd.
ftdisn lL 60101 Temo Foncino 55 OOO OO ooo 14 850 00 79 E50 00 79% 63.100.50 noo 63 100 SO 5 310 05 56 790 d5 o00 23 059 55

01015

Prof 6aaronels Ascialed
7100 N. Tripp Ave.

lin.olMod ll 60712 Suruevino 40.443.OO ooo 19)11 00 5S 554 00 100v" 40.440.00 19.211.00 59,651.00 ) 9A) q5 m 3c6 00 )n )7) a5 2 095 55

01920 Nol Let Sutuevol 8.497.00 0.00 -a ac7 00 ooo #Dlv/ol 000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

02182

Natpnwde Envitonmenlal t Demo
1 1 53 L6e Sfeet Pg
06 Plain6. lL 60016 Abat6m6nt 0.00 0.00 Amm 6 AOO OO 1m% 5 120 00 680 00 6 800.m 340.00 5.508.00 952.00 340.00

02200

Pqua Vilae Engineering, LLC
125 S. Bunon Place

Ailinoton Heioltt6. lL 60005 DewatErino 51 600 00 000 0.00 51,600.00 t o/" 1A 6rn O0 3 000 00 21 600 00 1 080 00 16.740.00 3 780.00 31.080.00

02230

Carlson Envitonmenbl
65 E Wacker Place, sute 210

Chicaoo. lL 60601 Environm6ntel 000 t6 000 00 000 16.000.00 67% 1n7a, 1' 000 'lo 732 12 1 0712',1 s 658 Sl 000 6 34'1 09

o2212 Not Let Dewaterino c21 135 00 0m -919 5t5 00 '1.520.00 0% 0.00 ooo off) om 000 000 1 620 00

o))5n

Griffh OMterino
3450 Calumet Ave

Hahhond lN 45320 Dewaterino noo 547 C41 00 oo0 587 941 00 9890 576.700.44 0.00 576.700.44 )e Aas 0, 510 010 40 )e eai 0, 40 075 5g



oo6NoE

\qN

qNoqN

@Nq
oolN

\
soo

qNNq@

Eo\
@@

.

@@d@

N@

ooo
aNNq

oociq

oN@@oo

oooNoo

oo;N
.

@

ENdN

oq@cNN

FN@

ooo

oqooqN

odN

oaN@u?N

oie
!.lN

@ood

ooo
o9o

o@Fq

oociNts

qoo
\

Noo

oo@\N

oq!!N@N

NNc
NoN

Ic

1Nc
ociq

o@
3o

8Nc!
8o

o9

tsN
Io

8o

onN9

o1oqN

oo
8o

N@N

oco

oocioo

oc,NcN

3('!

N6@

ooNNN

oo@N@

o@u?N

oca@

@e@@

o@c

oIo

Nq3I3

ocNE

oNo@@N

ooi@\@N

oq$
NoulooN

ooo

oNooN
Eo

8o

oNoio)N

o@

ooo

o6oo

ooNq

oqo

oo.oo\3

\tsE
FNc

ooN
N

dool

@qNNq@

oqo\
oN

No

oco

oc'i

c

oco

oN@o

oooNu?

ooiN@

o@N.!NN

o@N
No@

ooo
ooo

odN

o.q@u?N

ooo
d

cNoots

o

oqooIts

tssqoo

@\Nq@

ooIN@

oqq

N@@

@d33

oooo6o

@ooN@o

a;q
oqo

o@oiI

ooo@@@

oqFq

oooioq

oodio!
o@tsN

oo@N

ocu2NN

oco
oco

oqNoqlN

oo@
ooo

@c?NN

o@Eoo

oqo
ooo

N
oooo@

ociNqN@

oI
oI

NodiNN

ooo@N

Nqo@o

oqooNN

ooo
o6o

ooo

oooo\
o9o

o9@

ooo

oqNd

oodcl
oco

ooo

ooo@N

ooo
oIo

ooci

oq

oco

ooooqts@

oooo@N

@NFo

o<
;@NN

oqc

Ndo@

o@3NN

ooo@

@\@
@qNF

ooo

o6oo@

ooci@@c;

ocNN@

oqoN

oooN
oN

oqo

oqqo@

8o
Io

oooo

ood4
oqo

@cNN

ooo@q@N

so
so

so@

Ioo
soo

soo
soo

soo
soo

s
s

so
sE

soo
soo

s
aoo

INo
so

soo
66

so
soo

sts
so

*oo
sNo

ooo@

No

8oioqN

@\Nc!NE

oqoo\
occ@

N@o@

q3

oo8q

@\NqN@q

@oNtsN

ooo
o@oi{o@

oco@@di

oots@coo

oooo@N

EooolE

qNN

oNci@@FN

ooulNN

ooo

o6ctoU
?

N

ocNo6iNN

ocqNN

oid

@NN

o@so:
ooo6

qNs
ooo

@\Nq
oco

oooo

@oo@N

qqs

IooulN

@Nts@N@o

@o
oco

o@oiN@

ooci
ooo

oqo
Eq

oqo
eo

a6o

ooI1

8o

oqNoqNNN

oc
ooIdoN

ooo

oqNT

oqo
ooc,

ooooq
oco

oooN@

ooooo@

ocNo6i

ooci

ocos!N

ooo

ccccccn

IoT

6ooq

ooo@@

ooo

ocqo

occi

IooNN

oNo@@N

oooco@

oooo

oooou?N

oqo

oo@qNF

6o@

@
ooot@q

ociooN

ooooI
oco

oIoooofi

ooo

oqoooo

ooctoodN@

Eooqo
ooo

ooo

ooooqo

ooo
Io

ooo

ocNoo

ooci8N

ooci
ooo

ooo
oco

oqo
ooo

oIo
ooo

occ
Eo

ocoooci

co.9o

orocEoI

EoocJ@

ooo

acoE

'iEoaEea

oEELo=EoEorE6o

Looo.a,9=

aoo

ood

ocIeg3

oo,qrEo@

odoogr

=PIdEErooo

Eo@o.Eso

o,Ei:

oc'Eo-9r

oo_9uU

,E6I

ooo.9a

eoo

coE.soUoEoor

EoE.9oUEo

oooooo==L

oo.9oo'6goF

z

;dF
o3

B
 33

opJ
ie.
i;8
o-E
p9

6rE
o6E

gl

*=
e

p r.8
6;@
O

E
J

6qd

=
oE

dR
o

5-<
-

E
B

E
6 E

@
boJ
o€o

p-i
3e'

96
<

9F
a

$aE
a az

E
8 

S
,tss 0

6ai
9;
to3-
E

B
9Nii

g9o=

6E
g

o;

96

E
=

:Nge

]o==
z

aoI=

Iz

9=
.E

F
?-!=

=

E
 H

=
,9>

,
!is-d

E
t

=
gB

E
N

r

cg 
E

a-oi

d:9
adE
d!=

55 
!l

}E

=
 60

xE
d

E
 9=

u6B

gaO
E

*oia

edb9

E
3 c

1o 3
E

e6
P

 i,i

z

E
r.

;&
E

P
 od

ot;
E

3 
E

€E
i

36-

.E
E

E
6:

>
5!

T
*F

:E
9 

5o

Eof

,5 g"
d9EgE

fii

E
T

E
3 E

@

=
 9=

az !
3pS

F
E

E
 9:

q 5!
E

;=
E

N
 9

E
O

Gc

NNo

oNNo

ooo

oo

oooo

oooo
o

ooo

ooE

cFc

ooNNo

o@No

oFo

cccec

oo3o

o
ooE

oN@

ooo
oo

Eo
oo

o@
ce

oEN

ooo ,9Iolagr

E
e8

gE
E

E
- >

ooE



DocuSign Envelope lD: 2EE9996E€1 13-4D24-9681-52084672309C

PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO

EXHIBIT A

CONTRACTOR'S SwoRN STATEMENT AND AFFIDAVIT FoH PARTIAL PAYMENT (3 of 3)

Contractor certifies that to the best of its knowledge. infbrmation and belief. the work is in accordance wilh the Contract Documents; that suppliers of
materials, services, labnr and all Subcontractors (including all significant sublevels thereof; are being currently paid, and that the amount of the payments

apptied for are.iustified. These provisions should not be construed as cont'erring any rights hereunder for the benefit of Subcontractors, suppliers. workers or

employees. nor as enlarging or altering the applicatinn or eft'ect of existing lien laws.

That the Waivers of Lien and submitted herewith by affiant and each of the aforesaid persons, are true, correct, and genuine: that each and every Waiver of
Lien was delivered unconditionally: that there is no claim either legal or cquitable to defeat the validity of any of said Waivers of Lien; that said Waiven of
Lien include such Waivers of Lien tiom all Subcontractors, suppliers of matcrial or other agents acting on behalf of alliant in connection with the work or

arising out of the Work; and that so far as affiant ha-s knowledge or int-ormation. the said Waivers of Lien include all the labor and material for which a clairn

could be made and fbr which a lien could be filed.

That neither the partial poyment nor an), part thereof has been assigned.

That said Contractor herein expressly rlfinus that should it at any time appear that any illegal or excess payments have been nude to said Contractor by or on

behalf of the PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGo, the said Contractor will repay on demand to the PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF

CHICAGO the amounr or arnounts so paid; and if any lien remains unsatisl"red after all payments are made. the Contractor shall refund to the PUBUC

BUIIDINC COMMISSION OF CHICACO all moneys that the latter may be compelled to pay in discharging such a lien including all costs and a reasonable

attorney's fee.

KW
Title: President

S and swont

Notary
My Commission expires:

to bgfore nle this 5th da5'of November, @

dil*",
/na.1 11 zot-t

AMOUNT OF ORIGINAL
CONTRACT $22,389,600.00 TOTAL AMOUNT BEOUESTED $18,181,259.91

EXTRAS TOCONTRACT $0.00 LESS 5ol" RETAINED $9S1,449.32

OTAL CONTRACT AND EXTRAI $22,389,600.00 NET AMOUNT EAHNED $17,229,819.59

CREDITS TO CONTRACT $o.oo
AMOUNT OF PREVIOUS

PAYiIEilTS $15,769,204.49

ADJUSTED CONTRACT PRICE $22,389,600.00 AMOUNT DUE THIS PAYMENT $1,460,615.10

BALANCE TO COMPLETE $5,159,780.41


	JB Application For Payment
	BC JB T&M Invoice By Contract Item1
	BC JB T&M Invoice By Contract Item
	JB Application For Payment
	519002002
	JB Application For Payment
	BC JB T&M Invoice By Contract Item
	Partial_Pay Request forms_CM sept
	519002003
	519002001
	519002002
	BC JB T&M Invoice By Contract Item
	Partial_Pay Request forms_CM sept
	JB Application For Payment
	519002 subs001
	519002--8 (11)
	'MW Powell'

	JB Application For Payment
	519002004
	Partial_Pay Request forms_CM sept
	Waiver
	Partial_Pay Request forms_CM sept1
	519002006
	519002 September_2
	JB Application For Payment
	BC JB T&M Invoice By Contract Item1
	BC JB T&M Invoice By Contract Item
	JB Application For Payment
	519002002
	JB Application For Payment
	BC JB T&M Invoice By Contract Item
	Partial_Pay Request forms_CM sept
	519002003
	519002001
	519002002
	BC JB T&M Invoice By Contract Item
	Partial_Pay Request forms_CM sept
	JB Application For Payment
	519002 subs001
	519002--8 (11)
	'MW Powell'

	JB Application For Payment
	519002004
	Partial_Pay Request forms_CM sept
	Waiver
	Partial_Pay Request forms_CM sept1
	519002006


