
Public Building Commission of Chicago 
Contractor Payment Information 

 

Follow this project on Twitter @PBCChi #DecaturAnnex 
 

 

 

Project: Decatur Classical School Annex & Renovations 

Contract #: PS3021A  

Contractor: Berglund Construction Company 

Payment Application: #10   

Amount Paid: $ 567,572.09 

Date of Payment to Contractor:  1/8/21 

 The posting of all or any portion of a Contractor’s payment 
application on the PBC’s website is done solely for the purpose of 
providing information to subcontractors with respect the amount the 
Contractor has requested as payment for its subcontractors on the 
posted portion of the payment application.  The PBC makes no 
representations or warranties with respect to any of the information 
provided by Contractors on the Contractors’ payment applications.  If 
you are a subcontractor, and have any questions regarding the 
information on a posted payment, you should contact the Contractor. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  



lnaccordancewithResolUtionNo.-'adoptedbythePublicBuildingcommissionofchicagoon-,relatingtothe$-RevenueBonds
issued by the Public Building Commission of Chicago for the financing of this poect (and all terms used herein shall have the same meaning as in said Resolution),

I hereby certify to the Commission and to its Trustee, that:

1. Obligations in the amounts been incurred by the Commission and that each item is a proper against the

Construction Account and has not been paid; and

2. No amount hereby approved for payment upon any contract will, when added to all amounts previously paid upon such contract, exceed 907o of

cunent estimates approved by the Architect - Engineer until the aggregate amount of payments withheld equals 5olo of the Contract Price (said

retained funds being payable as set forth in said Resolution).

DATE:

PROJECT:

Pay Application No.:
For the Period:
Contract No.:

Reserve Withheld @ 5olo of Total Amount
but Not to Exceed 5olo of Contract Price

b) Liens and Other Withholding

c) Liquidated Damages Withheld

TOTAL PAID TO DATE (lnclude this Payment)

LESS: AMOUNT PREVIOUSLY PAID

A'UIOUNT DUE THIS PAYTENT

Architect Engineer:

12nt2020

Decatur Classical School Annex & Renovations

10
10t1t2020
PS302tA

to 1Ol31l2O2O

PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO
EXHIBIT S

CERTIFICATE OF ARCHITECT . ENGINEER

$-

$ 17 .797 ,391.68

17,229,819.59

$ 567,572.09

Berglund Construction
1 11 E. Wacker Orive, Suite 2450, Chiego, lL 6060'l

FOR: General Construction Services

ls now entltled to the sum of:

THE CONTRACTOR:

567,572.09$

ORIGINAL CONTRACTOR PRICE

ADDITIONS

DEDUCTIONS

NET ADDITION OR DEDUCTION

ADJUSTED CONTRACT PRICE

$22,389,600.00

$o.oo

$0.00

$

TOTAL RETENTION

AMOUNT EARNED

signature, date

$ 930,260.43
$-

$0.00

s22,389,600.00





CONTINUATION SHEET Page 2 of I
Applicatlon and Certlflcatlon for Payment, containing
Contractor's signed certification is attached.
ln tabulations below, amounts are stated to the nearest dollar.
Use Column I on Contracts where variable retainage for line items may apply

lnvoice # : 50155 Contract : 519002- Decatur Elementary Annex & Renovatlon

Applicatlon No.:
Appllcatlon Date:

to:
Archltect's ProJect No.:

t0
11109t20

10t31120

05215

A B c ED F G H

R"t"i*S"Item
No.

Description of Work Scheduled
Value

Work

Application
(D+E)

Period
!n Place

Materials
Presently

Stored

inDor

Total
Completed
and Stored

To Date

(D+E+F)

Yo

(G/c)
Balance

To Finish
(cc)

00500
01000
0100't
01110

01115

01121

01122
01601

01742

01760
01915
01920
02182

02200
02230
02242
02250
02269
02475
02820
03300
03350
04000
05000
05400
05500
06100
07500
07700
07810
07900

Preconstruction Services (BCC)

General Conditions / Stafiing (BCC)

General Requirements (BCC)

Performance & Payment Bond (BCC)

Subcontractor Default lnsu rance
(BCc)
Builders risk insurance (BCC)

General Liability lnsurance (BCC)

Temporary Electrical Site (City
Lights)
Final Clean (Construction Cleaning
Co.)
Temp Fencing (BBF)

Surveying (Professionals Associated )
Surveyor (Not Let)

Abatement (Nationwide
Environmental)
Dewatering (Aqua Vitae)

Environmental (Carlson)

Dewatering
Dewatering (Griffin)

Earth Retention System (ERS)

Caissons (Michels)

Permanent Fencing (BBF)

Concrete ( Gallagher)
Site Concrete (Berglund Restoration)

Masonry (Garth/Larmco)

Structural Steel (Scott Steel)

Cold formed metal framing (Pinto)

Misc Metals (SG Krauss)
Carpentry (Pinto)

Roofing (MW Powell)

Waterproofing
Spray Fireproofing (Spray lnsualation)

Firestopping (Fireco)

280,077.00
946,424,82

1,220,494.U
141,000.00
253,163.00

28,731.00
192,764.85
95,130.00

10,850.00

79,850.00
59,654.00

0.00
11,800.00

51,600.00
16,000.00

1,620.00
587,941.00
484,925.00
405,152.74
112,909.00
562,271.76
372,459.14
852,064.00
698,111.37
364,545.61
115,000.00

1,062,817.76
1,272,048.U

21,139.00
60,449.80

'118,660.00

280,077.00
833,826.25
8't6,038.71
141,000.00
253,163.00

28,731.O0)
192,764.85
75,321.17 i

63,100.50
59,651.00

0.00
6,800.00

0.00

2't,600.00
10,732.12

0.00
576,700.44

0.00
367,000.00
100,954.73
558,271.76
358,790.00
835,031.00
698,111.37
364,545,61
115,000.00

1,046,790.63
1,195,048.34

0.00
60,449.80

118,660.00

0.00

51,228.05
65,516.16

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

't0,630.00

10,850.00

11,245.00
0.00
0.00

5,000.00

3,000.00
5,267.88

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

13,669.14
17,033.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

30,000.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

280,077.00
885,054.30
881,554.87
141,000.00
253,'t63.00

28,731.00
152,764.85
88,951.17

74,U5.50
59,651.00

0.00
't1,800.00

10,850.00

24,600.00
16,000.00

0.00
576,700.44

0.00
367,000.00
100,954.73
558,271.76
372,459.14
852,064.00
698,111.37
3M,545.61
115,000.00

1,046,790.63
1,225,048.34

0.00
60,449.80

1't8,660.00

100.000/o

93.52o/o

72.23o/o

100.00o/o

100.00%

100.000/o

100.000/0

93.50%

93.11o/o

99.99o/o

0.00o/o

100.000/o

47.670/o

100.00%
0.00o/o

98.097o

0.00%
90.58%
89.4'l016

99.29o/o

100.00o/o
'100.000/0

100.00o/o

100.00%
100.00o/o

98.4990

96.31olo

0.000/6

100,000/o

100.000/0

100.00%

0.00
61,374.52

338,939.97
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

6,178.83

0.00

5,504.50
3.00
0.00
0.00

27,000.00
0.00

1,620.00
11,240.56

484,925.00
38,152.74
11,9U.27
4,000.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

16,027.13
47,000.00
21,139.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
44,252,72
44,077.74

0.00
0.00

3,717.28
2,982.55

0.00
590.00

1,230.00
800.00

0.00
28,835.02

0.00
36,700.00

5,047.74
55,827.18
18,622.97
42,603.20
34,905.56
18,227.28
5,750.00

52,339.53
61,252.41

0.00
3,022.49
5,933.00

0.00
0.00

4,447.56

1,085.00

I



CONTINUATION SHEET Page 3 of4

Application and Certlflcatlon for Payment, containing
Contractor's signed certification is attached.
ln tabulations below, amounts are stated to the nearest dollar.
Use Column I on Contracts where variable retainage for line items may apply

lnvoice # : 50155 Contract : 519002- Decatur Elementary Annex & Renovation

Frames, and 99,887.00 0.00
(Laforce)
Glazing Systems (Lakeshore)

Tiling (Diverzify)

Flooring (Floor & Wall)

Gym Gameline Painting (Schmidt)

Epoxy Flooring (Artlow)

Painting (Continental)

Signage
Lockers (Quality Erectors 1)

Food Service Equipment (TriMark
Marlinn)
Gym Equipment (H2l GrouP)

Facility Waste Compac'tor (MCS
Midwest)
Telescoping Bleachers (Canoll)

Fire Suppression (TPC)

Plumbing (Terry)

HVAC (Amber Mech)

Electrical (Candor)

Earthwork - Main scope (T&D)

Earthwo* for Caissons (MGM)

Earthwork for Caissons (Not Let)

Site Utilities (CJ Erickson)

Asphatt Paving (Beverly)

Alternate #2 - Full Asphalt Play Field

Turf (Noland Sports Turf)

Landscaping /Playground Equipment
(Great Lakes)
CM Fee (BCC)

PBG's Contingency

ALLOWANCE: Site Work

ALLOWANCE: Moisture Mitigation

ALLOWANCE: CCW
ALLOWANCE: Environmental

Appllcation No.:
Appllcation Date:

To:
Architecf s ProJect No.:

10

11togt2o
10131t20

05215

08400
09310
09600
09652
09670
09900
10140
10500
11400

324,699.00
134,988.00
229,094.43

6,851.00
27,880.20
72,551.00

0.00
21,500.00

222,502.0O

72,648.00
35,859.3'l

752,801.65
't,497,497 .91

297,700.00
60,000.00
13,580.43
45,000.00

22,314.46
145,056.60
560,959.65

1,018,000.00
1,329,327.13
't,106,734.00

722,408.78
0.00

1,790,509.11
483,623.00
206,435.00
118,550.00
393,902.91

315,299.00
134,988.00
222,780.43

0.00
5,576.00

72,551.00
0.00
0.00

222,502.00

51,648.00
0.00

611,274.94
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

22,314.46
140,056.60
560,959.65

1,001,868.00
1,236,031.00
1,074,000.00

717,970.78
0.00

1,777 ,081 .77

422,413.00
0.00

118,550.00
192,349.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

22,304.20
0.00
0.00

21,500.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
2,500.00

0.00
2,649.00

51,568.31
32,734.00
4,438.00

0.00

11,003.19
61,210.00

0.00
0.00

94,677.91

99,887.00

315,299.00
134,988.00
222,780.43

0.00
27,880.20

72,551,00
0.00

21,500.00
222,502.O0

51,648.00
0.00

22,314.46
142,556.60
560,959.65

1,004,517^00
1,287,599.31
1,106,734.00

722,408.78
0.00

1,788,084.96
483,623.00

0.00
118,550.00
287,026.91

629,643.30
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

12660
13900
22000
23000
26000
31000
31001

31010
31200
32100
32200
32500
32900

11480

11850

90001

95000
96001

96002
96003
96004

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

18,368.36
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

A B c D E F G H I

Retainageltem
No.

Description of Work Scheduled
Value

Work
Previous This

Application
(D+E)

!n Place

Materials
Presently

Stored

(Not in D or E)

Total
Completed
and Stored

To Date

(D+E+F)

%
(G/G)

Balance
To Finish

(c€)

100.00o/o

97,11Vo

100.009o

97.240/o

0.00o/o

100.00o/o

100,000/o

0.000/o

100.00%
100.00o/o

71.O9o/o

0.00o/o

100.00%
98.28o/o

100.00o/o

98.68%
96.86%

100.00o/o
't 00.000/6

0.000/6

99.86o/o

100.000/o

0.00o/o

100.00Y0

72.87o/o

83.Molo

0.00%
0.009o

0,007o

0.00%
0.000/6

0.00 4,994.35

9,400.00
0.00

6,314.00
6,851.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

31,529.90
6,749.40

22,278.04
0.00

1,394.0'l
3,627.55

0.00
2,150.00

11,125.10

21,000.00
35,859.31

2,582.40
0.00

0.00
2,500.00

0.00
13,483,00
41,727.82

0.00
0.00
0.00

2,424.15
0.00

206,435.00
0.00

106,876.00

1,115.72
7,127.83

28,047.98
50,225.85
64,379.96
55,336.70

0.00
0.00

89,4U.25
24,181.15

0.00
5,927.50

14,351.35

123,158.35
1,497,497.91

297,700.00
60,000.00
13,580.43
45,000.00

31,482.16
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



CONTINUATION SHEET Page 4 of 4

Appllcatlon and Certificatlon for Payment, containing
Contractor's signed certification is attached.
ln tabulations below, amounts are stated to the nearest dollar.
Use Column I on Contracts where variable retainage for line items may apply

lnvolce # : 50155 Contract : 519002- Decatur Elementary Anner & Renovatlon

Appllcatlon No.:
Applicatlon Date:

To:
Archltecfs ProJect No.:

t0
11t0Slzo
10131120

05215

0.00

A B c D E F G H

RetainageItem
No.

Description of Work Scheduled
Value

Ullork Completed Matcrials
Presently

Stored

(Not in D or E)

Total
Completed
and Stored

To Date

(D+E+F)

%
(G/c)

Balance
To Finish

(cG)
From Previous

Application
(o+E)

Thie Period
ln Place

95000-01 CM's Contingency (BCC) 97,081.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000/o 97,081.40

Grand Totals 22,389,600.00 18,181,259.91 il6,392.20 0.00 18,727,652.11 83.64Yo 3,661,947.89 930,260.43



PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO

EXHIEIT A. PART I
CONYRACTOR'S SWORI{ STATEMENT AND AFFIOAVIT FOR PARTI,AL PAYITIENT 1ol

CONTRACTOR

PBC Proied t05215

Lo€tion 7030 N Sacramedo Ave. Chicago, lL 60645

Owner Puurc Buildrng Commision Ol Chi€go

STATE OF |LLTNOTS ) SS

couNfr oF cooK )

oaWWsrfuAffi.fuffi
Sdtu6Mn9ffi6mm*tuh.ryl@dPdq"FelFFdd-@uffiheffidEdcffi:

and *ruic6, furnBhd or plepaaed by each of them to or on ac@unt ot 9ll @rk, al Mtd

lpr". con; fil',d€s; gd ,rq)

ATION FOR PAYMENT 
'IO

'------wort comPleted.-

Tobl lo date telarnaoe nel amount due
PBC Change Genl Cont Adiusted Contad %

Complete
Original @ntad

amounl innial GMP
($me on
svl Subontrador Name A Addrs

ooo ooo,ao o77 00 000 2AO.O77.OO 0.00 280.O77.00000 0.00 280.077.OO 100%Preconstruclion Seryims 280.077 0000500

Berglund Condruclion
1 11 E Wacker Dr., Suile 2450 Chicago,

rL 60601

0.00 280.077.00 0.00 0.00r00% 280,077.00 0.00 280,077.00280.077.00 0.00 0.00 280,077.00Subtotal Pr€conrtructlon Servlc€!

tulused Conrad
Curent T&lto dale

OrErnal contrad PBC Change
Ordec

Genl Con[
Chanoe OrdeG

ITEM 
'

sov)

70 df,o 05 ,tt olt 56 10 626 399to/" 7A 32',| 17 10 630 00 88.951.17 4.447.56A5 550 00 11 20000 -1 620.00 95.1 30.00Temooretu Electricel Sile01601

City Lighb
9993 Vrginia Ave

Chicaoo Ridoe. lL 60415

c765m 1 0e5 00om 10a5000 i0 a50.00 1.085.00 0.00ooo 10 450 00 10.850.00 100%Final Cleen 0.00

CompanyCoNtruclion
516 N.

11 )45 00 74 345 50 3 7't7 .24 55.790.45 13.437.77 9.221.7814 a50 00 79 850 00 93% 63,100.5065.000.00 0.0001760

Burfr Bd Fene
615 W. Factory Rd
tudison lL 60101 T6mD Fencino

5C 651 m 2 942 55 56 668 45 000 2.985.55lC2tlrn s0 654 00 100% 59.65'1.00 0.0040 443 00 0.00olql s

Prol$ionals A$ociald
7100N TdppAve

I inmlMd lL m712 Sury€vino

ooo 000 000 000 0.00oo0 #Dtv/o! 0.00 0.008 497 00 0.00 -8,497,00n19)n Suruevor

sco 00 6 a6{l o0 4 750 00 590 0011 eOOOO too% 5 800 00 5.000.00 11.800.00oo0 5 (m00 6.800.00Abatemento2142

Nationsde Environmental E Demo

D6 Plain6, lL 60016

)n 5)o no ? 850 00 28 230 00440r'" 21 600 00 3 000.00 24.600.00 1.230.0051 AOO OO 000 0.00 51.600.00DMalerino02200

ErEineedng. LLC
Bunon PlaG

Aqua Vke
125 S.

5 541 0C 800 001 0001, 1ll73' 12 5 267 88 15.000.00 800.m 9,658.9116 tXXl 00 000 16.000.00Envibnmental 0.0002230

Cail6on Envionmantal
65 E. Wacker Plae, Suite 2210

Chieoo. IL60601

1 A?O nOooo o00 0.00 0.00 0.00-ct9 515 00 1 620 00 OVo 0.00921.1 35.00 0.00o22t2 Not Lel Dewaterino

.h^,'^r lnH.lAMD



@riqo

oINq@

FnlqN

cNooN

@Nd@o

F@@

oqoq

@doq

@qNNN@

oooN6

@@@@@@

aNNdo

ocoN

oNNo

ooa,ri
3

ooloNo

ooF@

oNo@fl

ooq@

qo.
NNq

8ci

oooN

o
oIN@!2N

cloc

oco
oco

ooo
ooo

Io
IqN

@

oco
ooo

oqo
oo

oocio!,!
ooo

ooo
oco

3a
oo

Io
oq

oIo
\tsN

oIo
ooo

oooo
8o

oqo
oqo

I@Nt
ooo

ooooo

ooEoo

@$olo

oco

1tsqoN

@o@@

@@

oociqo

o9

qoq
ooo

NNi-N

oo.FN\
odiooi@

oo@N6d

o@@d@

oc?NoulooN

Eo

oa@q
ciN@@

o6o
ooo

oo<
i

Na?

oqEo
8o

c@@

ooo

8o6Fs

NNd

oN@d

tsqNNq

oqo@

soo

qNNc,l

ooo\
oiN

iN@

oqo
aNNq

ooaiq
o6

ooo
ooi\@

q@qNN

Ici

I
NNo

ooe

oqoni

ori
oaN@qN

ooo

oots@

oIo

ooooqts@

\oloo

@\N.l@

oiNN

IEN@

Fc?@@

qE@

ooci8d

@ooN@o

dooNq

ooc;

o6oo@

ooci@@@

ooN6oa

oqoc!

ooci@

ao@\NNN

ooo

oNo@@

oqciN

ooci

ooc;ou?

oqNooiNN

oo@q
Io

oqo
oqo

8o
oqo

ooo
o@@

oqqN

oqo
oqo

ooo
ccc

oociqo

ooo
oco

ooo
oqo

oqo
ooci

ooo
ooo

o.!oclNN

ooo
ci

oeooqN

8o
ooo

ooci

c;oN@N

ooci

ooooIN@
oo

@N@

oqoo\
oqc@

Nd@

@3

o9ooq

Ioo\@q

dI
ooo

@o{o@

ooc;@I

ooN@co

coq
I6o

ao@\NNN

ooo

oo@Nri

ocINN

8o
ooo

86io6iN

oodq
oco

s
o

so
so@

s
soo

fE

soo
B

!
oo

soo
s@

sE
so

so
soo

IE
sN

scc
sF

B
e

o
soo

soo
so*

soo
IE

N
so

oooN

ooo

Nnirio

oooioq

@NNqNE

oN

ooE6

Nclo@

qq3

ooooc

@tsN@N@o

@Nts

oqo
oqoIo@

oeo@q
6N@@oo

oootq

o@qJ

aooiN

3@@

oqo@@FN

oIqNN

Eo

oqoou?N

ENoiNN

oI@@NF

o@

ooo

ooNq@N

@qN3
o

@\NN
o@@6

ooIN

.!oqF

@dq

ooooF

@NN@I
dN

ooo

o@oN@

ooo
Eo

ooc;

E3:
ooo

o@@

oco

oco

o8Y

oco

ooNo6Nd

ooo

oqEoN

oIN@

ooo
oqo

eoioo
oo

oINo

oIood3

qoqN

ooo

oooo
qo

oooocoq

ooo
ooooN

oqoq
ooo

ooq

ooo
aqNN

oqo

oNc,@cNN

ooooc@

oooo6

oooo6
eo

occiF

oc

Io
oooo

ooo8I
oqo

Iooqo3

ooci

ooEo

ooooo@N@

ooooqoN

ooo
oco

ooEoo

ooc,
Eo

oq
6ts@@

ooooo
ooo

oo
oco

ooo
ooo

8o
oco

Io
oco

ooo

oc'Eoaoo

E@ac,9cooEEU

o,9o

o,6cLocEoG

ocooo,s=6

oo6

aoo=

Eoa6)aa

oEgro=EooIIo

Eoeo

ooE

coeo=

oeo.ErEa

o'aoor

ioIdoEEreooo

E@ongo

G,EF

oco-9r

o.Eco.EEoEo

g'Eo-9LoU

oE.qoI

oooc.9a

eooJ

coE._ooUEo

E
 P

z
66:

E
3 

E
o3i

z

,'oF
E

3
H

eB
opJ
iqj

E
E

g
_c! b
Y

=
6=

eE

=
a

B
E

#E
s

E
f8

bb@
olJ
bqd

8H
5

.:9 -r
E

P
6

tol

E
; 

E
E

,- F
6:

iPtE!9,E
A

"8

E
eE

6 E
z

B
a-=

E
R

i
4-5

E
a

.96
5PE

=

eS
,gL

goU

E
.

6egi

;;
9

icI

669
96:
i- 

a
1.=
3N

e
z'o
ii

z
0=

e95<
*9d!

!o

.9or
r@

5E
S

-3
gE

;
f 't'
!id88'o

F
r

E
9e

-98
, 

E
O

o: 
-

oB
ts

E
3 3

dT
i

ad 9

B
E

9*
:50
xE

d
E

 p-
LO

 I

€6E
B

9F96

E
3

e=
_z

qE
E

6 >
r

E
:.:-

:E
E

?aa
<

R
E

g3 90
6<

=
dfH

5=
 s

1@
 I

E
K

5

z

E
E

-
-dP
P

 oH

E
 3;

,n3 
E

ao 
]

E
=

6
d''

t,l
c o6
E

62
=

6r
E

=
t@

6gd9

,9us

o
oc6q

N
NN

ooo

oo
Ec

oooo
oo

ooo

ooI
ootstso

o@N

ooo
Ea

oo@
Ec

ooo
oo

ooo
I

o
o@ oEoooG='or

- oP
Q

<
E

5g=
@

i 
s

9o 
9

-coE.9foUEaoq!Iu

oF

oo@

co

oFE



12660

Caroll Seatino Conpany
2105 Lunt Ave.

Elk GrM Villaoe. |L60007 T6l6s@Dino Bleache6 000 22.3't4.6 0.00 )) 314 A6 100% 22 314 46 000 22.314.6 1.115.72 20 043 0i 1 11573 1 11572

1 3SO0

TPC Fire Prolec{ion
5503 S. Lacrange Road
Countryside lL 6ffi25 Fire Supression 50 000 00 93 589 00 1.367.60 1r5 0s 6n ca% iao 056 60 2 500 00 142.556.60 7.127.83 '133,053.77 ) 375 OO I 627 83

22000

Terry Plumbing Company
5503 S Lacrangc Road.

Countflsid. lL 60525 Plumbino 200 000 00 349 900 00 11.059.65 560,959.65 1 0001, 560 CsC 65 000 560 959 65 24.047.94 532,911.67 ooo 28 OA7 9A

23000

Amber Mcchenical Cont€cloc
I 1950 S. Cenlral Ave.

Alsi6 lL 5OAO3 HVAC 200 000 00 81a O00 00 000 't.018.000.00 99% 1 ,001.868.00 2 64C OO 1 00451700 50 225 85 951.774.60 2.516.55 63 704 e5

2m
Candor Elec{ric

940 W. 94th Streef
El6ctriel 300.000.00 I O1A t19 57 id so7 56 1 329 327 13 97Eo '1.236.031.00 51,568.31 1 247 SCC 31 6a 37E 96 1 17422945 ir8.989.90 106.107 78

31 000

T&D ExcavdinO and Gradhg
2M327 Belmont Pla@

MdMn, lL 60101 Earthvbd( - Main S6oe 500.(m.00 AOR nOO m I ?66 00 1 106 734 00 't00% 1.074.000 00 32.7U.@ 1 1m7UOO 55 336 70 1 020 300 00 31 097 30 55.336.70

31001

MGM Ex€valing LLC
3636 S. lron Sfeet, Suite 46A

Chicaoo. lL 60609 Egrthrcrk tor Caissons 683 999 00 2.300.00 36,109.78 7)) AOA 7A 100% 717 970 7A 4 438.00 722.400.7A 0.00 6A' 07) )A 40 336 54 000

31010 Not Llt EErlhwork ,or Caissons d 160 00 000 -4.160.00 0.00 {ntv/or 000 000 000 0.00 0.00 ooo oo0

al)oo

c J. EfiC@n Plumbrng
4141 W 124th Place

Alsio lL 6OaO3 Site utilities 1 711 37000 o00 79 139 11 1.790.509.'l'l 1007o 1 .777 .O81.77 1'1 003 19 1 788 084 96 89 404 25 1.6AA.227.68 10,453 03 91 8?A dO

32100

Eeverly Aephall Paving
1514 West Pe6hing Road

Chic4o. lL 60630 Asohalt Pavino 000 !6' sdo 00 ?1 0a3 00 483 623 00 100% 422.413.OO 61,210.00 !43 623 00 ?a 181 15 401 29235 58.149 50 24.141.15

32200 Nd Let Alenale lD Full AsDhall Plav Field 0.m 206.435.00 oon 206 435 m o% 000 0.00 0.00 ooo ooo 000 206 435 00

32500

Noland SpoG Tud
815 Miltel 0r

Wod Dale lL 60191 Turt 000 1 1 8.550.00 0.00 11A450m 1 00% i1a55000 000 1 18.550.00 5.927.50 11) 6)) 5tr1 ooo 5527 fi

32C00

Great Lak6 Landsprng

Flk Grove MIhe lL 60007 Landuoino 000 390 000 00 3 902 91 393.902.91 73% ,e? ilg oo 9A 677 91 247 02691 14 351.35 't82.731.55 89.944.01 1r1 ))7 a5

0.00 0.00 0.00 #Dtv/o! 000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

$,ETOTALTRADE CONTAACT@ COSTS 7,300,53't.00 8.r36.464.06 1.117.284.01 't 6.563.279.10 930/6 15,024,384.16 111.279.83 15.435.663.79 t10,4/17.81 't4.186.000.83 439,21 5.15 1,038,063.1 2

01001

86rglund Consliuclion
111 E wacker 0r., Suile 2450 Chicago,

rL 60601 655.705.00 1,924,536.22 -1,363,7,16.38 1.220.494.U 72Vo 816.038.71 65,516.16 881,554.87 44 O77 74 775.236.78 62.240.35 383,01 7.71

SUATOTAL @8I OF OOI{SlRlrCtlOll (osnl rac &tt d.3) 7.t8t.2!8.m r0.0G5.0@.26 -2,nt,/,,2.9 17.7G!.7n.ea 1.65 t6-a,l,,.J,zLe, a76.7C3.7t t6.$7.2r!.06 Ct'|,62t.65 ta,0a1,13r.6r 60l,/155.50 2-t2r.otcts

-Work 

Compl€ted-
Original@nfad

amount lnldal GMP

I 500.000.00

PBC Change
OdeG

-2.502.09

Genl contr
Change OrdeE

0.00

&JU$4 Conl€d
Cutrent Total to date

s5000 PBC Continoencv 1 AC7 497 91 ov" 000 0.00 0.00 onn ooo oo0 1 197 497 91

96001 PBC AllowenG: Site work 300 000 00 -2 300 00 0.00 297.700.OO oq" ooo 000 0.00 0.00 0.00 ooo 297 700 00

c5nn2 PBC AllNance: Moisture Mitioation 60 000 00 000 000 60.000.00 o% oo0 ooo 000 000 0.00 0.00 AO OOO OO

96003 PBC Allowan@: CCTV 100,000.00 -86 at o 57 ooo 13 580 43 oqo 0.00 ooo ooo 000 000 0.00 13.580.43

96tD4 50.0m.00 -5moo ooo 45 000 m o% 0.oo 0.00 ooo ooo 000 000 45.000.00

BeElund Condrudion
111 E Wacker 0r., Suic 2450 Chicago.

lL 60601 CM ContinooncY 200.000.00 3M()0o00 -402 918 60 97.08't./O o% 0.00 om 000 o00 0.00 0.00 97.081.40

IIETOTAL @r{ttrrGEl{crrlLLolsAl!rcfs 2,210,000.00 203,778.3,r .{112,016.60 2.010.859.74 0% 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,010,853.74

lO./455.313.00 10.288.778.62 -649,3t0.94 20,o71,710.64 83% r8.r20.400.87 476,705.70 10,597.295.66 864,525.65 l5,Al,3r4.6l 50t.455.50 4.331.0/O.57

ffilMI[mNW7

G.neal Rmulmmdt

DM AllMrn.i Fnwihnmantal



Berglund Condrudion
1 1 1 E. Wacker Dr. Suite 2450 Chicago,

[ 50601 74.000.00 67,000.00 ooo 141 000 00 100% lr'1 000 00 000 141.000 00 0.00 ldi noo oo ooo 000

Berolund Consrudion
1 11 E Wa*er Dr., Suite 2450 Chrcago,

rL60601 Sub@ntEclor Default lnsuran@ I 1S 479 00 133.684.00 ooo 253 163 00 100% 253.163.00 ooo 253 163 00 0.00 253.163.00 noo ooo

Berglund Construc{ion
111 E. Wack.r Or., Suile 2450 Chicago

tL 60501 Builde/s Risk lnsuEnc 24731 00 0.00 0.00 ?a 731 00 1000k 2A.73',t.00 oo0 2A ?3't OO 000 28.731.00 0.00 000

o1122

Berglund Condrudion
1 1 1 E Wacker Dr., Suile 2450 chiego,

rL 60601 GsneEl Liability lnsurane 90.605.00 102,1 59.85 ooo 192 764.45 'tooYo 192.764.85 000 192.764.45 0.00 't92.76,{.85 ooo 000

SUETOTAL INTI'R'*{CE'BOND 3't2,815.00 302,843.85 0.00 615,658.86 100% 6r5,668.85 0.00 615.658.85 0.00 8r5-658.86 0.00 0.00

01000

Berolund Con$rudron
1 1 1 E. Wacker Dr., Surte 2450 Chrcago,

lL 60601 G€neral Conditions 495,651.00 a50 777 A2 000 946.428.82 940/o 833 826 25 51 228.05 885,054.30 44,252.72 792 13493 48 665.65 'to5.627.24

8{'BTOTAL GEiIERAL CO6IOITPI{8 496,65'1.00 180.777.A2 0.00 98,128.42 940h 833.826.25 51.228.05 885,054.30 4,262.72 792.134.03 48.666.66 105,427,24

9m01

Be€lund constuqron
1il E Wacker Dr., Sufte 2450Chi€go,

tL 6()601 C6nslnrdion Maneoement F6e 392.O74.24 360727 41 0.00 752,801.65 u% 6',t't 274.94 18.368.36 629,643.30 31 442 16 580 71 1 20 17.449.94 154.640.51

SUBTOTAL COIISTRUCIION i/iANAG€IIiEiIT SERVICE9 392,0?1.24 360,727.11 0.00 752,80r.65 A4Yo 611,271.91 18,388.36 029,643.30 31.482.16 580,711.20 17,44.9,51 154,640.51

rora!!!r1A! que PRqcEqI co6l fi.655.853.24 fl,383,127.70 649.380.94 22.389.C00.00 u% 18,r81,259.91 546.302.m 18.727,652.11 930,260.43 17,229,819.69 567.572.00 4.692.208.72

nrrtn Pavm6nt & Perfomance Bond



DocuSign Envelope lD: E7E1 2970-AA1E42O4-8772-828904B7E799

PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO

EXHIBIT A

CoNTRACTOR'S SWoRN STATEMENT AND AFFIDAVIT FoR PARTIAL PAYMENT (3 of 3)

Contractor certifies that to the best of its knowledge. infbonntion and belief. the work is in accordance with the Contract Documents; that suppliers of
materials, services, labor and all Subcontractors (including all siglificant sublevels thercof; are being currently paid, and that the amount of the payments

apptied for arejustified. These provisions should not be construed as cont'erring any rights hereunder for the benefit of Subcontractors, suppliers. workers or

employees. nor as enlarging or altering the applicatiorr or eft'ect of existing lien laws.

That the Waivers of Lien and submitted herewith by affiant and each of the aforesaid persons, are true, correct, and genuine; that each and every Waiver of
Lien was delivered unconditionally: that rhere ls no claim either legal or equitable to defeat the validity of any of said Waivers of Lien; that said Waivers of
Lien include such Waivers of Lien t'rom all Subconractors, suppliers of material or other agents acting on behalf of aftjant in connection with the work or

arising out of the Work; and that so far as affiant has knou,ledge or intbrmation. the said Waiverc of Lien include all the labor and rnaterial for which a clairn

could be made and tbr which a lien could be filed.

That neither the parlial payment nor any part thereof has been assigned.

That said Contractor herein expressly afTirms that shoutd it at any time appear that any illegal or excess payments have been nutde to said Contractor by or on

hehalf of the PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION oF CHICAGO, rhe said Contracror will repay on demand to the PLIBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION oF
CHICAGO the amount or arnounts so paid; and if any lien remains unsatisfied after alt payments are made, the Contractor shall ret'und to the PUBLIC

BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO all moneys that the latter may be compelled to pay in discharglng such a lien including all costs and a reasonable

attorney's fee.

rvvlf-"M
Name: Fred Berglund
Tltle: President

Public

and srvonr to before me this 7th day of Decenrber, 2020.

ov\..

My Commission expires: /Ytxr( )?/ -2r1-\

AMOUNT OF ORIGINAL
CONTRACT $22,389,600.00 TOTAL AMOUNT REOUESTED $18,727,652.11

EXTRAS TOCONTRACT $o.oo LESS 5% RETAINED $930,260.43

,OTAL 
CONTRACT AND EXTRA! $22,389,600.00 NET AI'OUNT EARNED $17,797,391.68

CREDITS TO CONTRACT $o.oo
AMOUNT OF PREVIOUS

PAYMENTS $17,229,819.59

ADJUSTED CONTRACT PBICE $22,389,500.0O AMOUNT DUE THIS PAYMENT $567,572.09

BALANCE TO COMPLETE $4,592,208.32

sEAg

2@rI7
r{ly


	JB Application For Payment
	way ken001
	519002--9 (2)
	'Built Best Fence'

	519002--9 (3)
	'Amber Mechanical Contractors, Inc.'
	'Candor Electric Inc'
	'TPC Fire Protection LLC'

	519002_70
	JB Application For Payment
	way ken001
	519002--9 (2)
	'Built Best Fence'

	519002--9 (3)
	'Amber Mechanical Contractors, Inc.'
	'Candor Electric Inc'
	'TPC Fire Protection LLC'


	JB Application For Payment
	BC JB T&M Invoice By Contract Item
	JB Application For Payment
	Partial_Pay Request forms_CM oct
	document
	BC JB T&M Invoice By Contract Item
	JB Application For Payment
	519002001
	Partial_Pay Request forms_CM oct
	Waiver
	Partial_Pay Request forms_CM oct1
	519002002
	519002 October_2
	JB Application For Payment
	way ken001
	519002--9 (2)
	'Built Best Fence'

	519002--9 (3)
	'Amber Mechanical Contractors, Inc.'
	'Candor Electric Inc'
	'TPC Fire Protection LLC'

	519002_70
	JB Application For Payment
	way ken001
	519002--9 (2)
	'Built Best Fence'

	519002--9 (3)
	'Amber Mechanical Contractors, Inc.'
	'Candor Electric Inc'
	'TPC Fire Protection LLC'


	JB Application For Payment
	BC JB T&M Invoice By Contract Item
	JB Application For Payment
	Partial_Pay Request forms_CM oct
	document
	BC JB T&M Invoice By Contract Item
	JB Application For Payment
	519002001
	Partial_Pay Request forms_CM oct
	Waiver
	Partial_Pay Request forms_CM oct1
	519002002


