
Public Building Commission of Chicago 
Contractor Payment Information 

 

Follow this project on Twitter @PBCChi #DecaturAnnex 
 

 

 

Project: Decatur Classical School Annex & Renovations 

Contract #: PS3021A  

Contractor: Berglund Construction Company 

Payment Application: #12   

Amount Paid: $ 163,734.13 

Date of Payment to Contractor:  3/21/21 

 The posting of all or any portion of a Contractor’s payment 
application on the PBC’s website is done solely for the purpose of 
providing information to subcontractors with respect the amount the 
Contractor has requested as payment for its subcontractors on the 
posted portion of the payment application.  The PBC makes no 
representations or warranties with respect to any of the information 
provided by Contractors on the Contractors’ payment applications.  If 
you are a subcontractor, and have any questions regarding the 
information on a posted payment, you should contact the Contractor. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  



puBLtc BUTLDING ColillrllssloN oF cHlcAGo
EXHIBIT S

CERTIFICATE OF ARCHITECT - ENGINEER

DATE:

PROJECT:

2t2t2021

Decatur Classical School Annex & Renovations

-_--T2
12,1t2020 to 1i,3112020
PS3021A

Pay Application No.

For the Period:
Contract No.:

ln accordance with Resolution No._, adopted by the Public Building Commission of Chicago on-,relating to the Bonds

issued by the public Building Commission of Chicago for the financing of this poect (and all terms used herein shall have the same meaning as in said Resolution),

I hereby certify to the Commission and to its Trustee, that:

amounts stated herein have been incurred by the and that each item thereof is a proper charge against

Construction Account and has not been paid; and

2. No amount hereby approved for payment upon any contract will, when added to all amounts previously paid upon such contract, exceed 9070 of

cunent estimates approved by the Architect - Engineer until the aggregate amount of payments withheld equals 5olo of the Contract Price (said

retained funds being payable as set forth in said Resolution).

a) @ 5olo of Total Amount Eamed,

but Not to Exceed 570 of Contract Price
b) Liens and Other Withholding

$ 957.826.24
$

c) Liquidated Damages Withheld $

TOTAL PAID TO DATE (lnclude this Payment) $ 8.266. 019.37

LESS: AiIIOUNT PREVIOUSLY PAID

AMOUNT DUE THIS PAYMENT 163,734.13

Archltect

$

111 E. Wacker Drive, Suite 2450, Chiego, lL 60601

FOR: GeneralConstructionServices

ls now entltled to the sum of: $ t63,734.13

THE CONTRACTOR: Berglund Construction

ORIGINAL CONTRACTOR PRICE

ADDITIONS

DEDUCTIONS

NET ADDITION OR DEDUCTION

ADJUSTED CONTRACT PRICE

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$22,389,600.00

$

$ 957RETENTION

EARNED

signature, date





PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO

EXHIBITA-PARTt
CONTRACTORS SWORN STATEMENT AND AFFIDAVIT FOR PARTIAL PAYMENT lol

Projcct #0521 5

Lodlon 7030 N. Sacramento Ave , Chicago. lL 6(845

Owner Public Building commBion Of Chicego ffi
STATE OF ILL|NOIS )
couNwoFcooK )

The atriad, hing fiBl duly r

ad thd sid corpration i6

ss

the contEdorwlth the puBLlc BUtLoING coMM|SSION OF CH|CAGO, Owner, under Contrad No. PS3021A dated the 1 1th day ot December, 2019, for the followng projedl

o.ceMScMffitMh
HhHkiDffi.c dtu h E,pdtxwi4. FtdFrdd 163,2E!.11

and *ili6. furnBhed or prepared by each of lhem to or on account ol sid wo*, as stated:

lpte con; lrad*; gel lrorq)

---Work ComDleted----

nel amount due remainino to till
tujudd ContEd %

Comolele Curent
Oraginal coilrad PBC Change

OrdeE
Genl Conlr

chanqe OdeE
(sme on

2BO O77 00 000 280.077.00 0.00 0.00o00 2AOO77 00 100% 240.077.OO 0.00280.077.00 0.00

Eerglud Condruction
111 E wacker Dr., Suite 2450 Chr6go

lL 60601 Preconstruction Seryi€s

0.00 0.000.00 280,077.00 0.00 280,077.000.oo 0.00 280.077.00 100% 2AO,O77.OO280,077.00

t*atr coilrRAdIof, cosYs
ITEM I

sv) Sub@ntrador Name & Mres
Oflginal contracl PBC Change Genl Conk

Chanoe Odec
Adjusted Contad

)6 ConDlelr Toral to date r€lainaoe

0't 601

city Lights
9993 \trginia Ave.

Chi€oo Rtu. lL 6M15 Temomrv Eloctriel Site 85.550.00 11 20000 -1 620 00 95 t30 00 91% 88.951.1 7 0m 8A 951 17 147.5 84.503.61 0.00 1661630

n1?a)

Condrudion CleanirE Company
516 N. Ooden f129
chicado lL 60642 Final Clean 0.00 0.00 1a 6Ar' OO 14 684 00 1 009o 't0.850.00 ?RilOO 14 644 00 I 458 40 I 765.00 3.450.60 1,468.40

o1 7AO

Buii Bdt Fence
615 W. Factory Rd.
MdMn lL mlol T6mo Fancino 65 000 00 0.00 1r 450 m 79 450 00 930/" 74 345.50 0.00 7A M5 SO 3717 2A 7062422 000 9.221.74

01915

PrcIdonals Asocidd
7100N TrippAve.

Suryevino 40 443 00 0.00 19.21 1.00 5C 65a OO 'I OO% 5S 651 00 0.00 59,651.00 2 9e) 55 56 668 45 0m 2 985 55

01920 Not L.l Suryevor I 4S7 00 000 -8.497.00 0.00 tDtv/ot ooo 0.00 000 ooo ooo o00 000

o2182

NdioMide Environmenbl e Demo
1 1 53 Lee Slred #2{

Abatoment ofi) 5 fi)O OO 6 800 00 I 1.800.00 1m% 11 AOOOO 0m 11.800.m 590.00 11 r10rm om 590 00

o22fi

Aqua Vitae Enein6ring, LLC
125 S Bufrd Plae

Mindon H6bhb. lL 60005 D.Mt6rino 5'1.6@.00 om 000 51.6m.00 50% ?5 Rrn oo o00 25 800 00 1.290.00 24.5'10.00 nm 27 0C(} 00

02230

Cail$n Envrronmental
65 E. wacker Pla@, sute 2210

Chicaoo. lL 60601 Fnvibnmental 0.00 16 000 00 000 16 000 00 100% 16.000.00 ooo 16 000 00 800.00 '15.200.00 0.00 AOO OO

or)t) Not Ld Dewsterino 921.1 35.00 0.00 -clo 5i5 m 1620m 0% 0.00 000 000 000 000 0.00 1.620.00

&e&tMScM^mraMrh

u#hffiddCdr@

nnsnn



DocuSign Envelope lD: 74BE1 DEC-52DA4EF2€435-D30D8D75783E

PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO

EXHIBIT A

CONTRACTOR'S SWORN STATEMENT AND AFFIDAVIT FOR PARTIAL PAYMENT (3 of 3)

Contfactor certifies rhat to the best of irs knowledge. inlbilnation and belief. the work is in accordance with the Contract Documents; that suppliers of

materials, services, labor and all Subcontractors (including all significant sublevels thereof) are being currently paid, and that the amount of the paynents

apptied for arejustified. These provisions shoulcl nor be construed as confbrring any rlghts hereunder fot the benefil of Suhcontrnctors, suppliers. workers or

employees. nor as enlarging or altering the application or eft'ect of existing lien laws.

That the Waivers of Lien and submitted herewith by affiant and each of the aforesaid persons, are true, correct, and genuine; thal each and every Waiver of

Lien wus delivered unconditionally: that rhere is no claim either legal or equitable to defeat the vnlidity of any of said Waivers of Lien; that said Waivers of

Lien include such Waivers of Uen tiom all Snbcontractorc, strppliers of material or other agents acting on behalf of alTianl in connection with the work or

arising out of the \vork; and that so far as affiant has knowledge or intbrmation, the said Waivers of Lien include all the labor and material for which a claim

could be made and fbr which a lien could be filed.

That neither the partial payment nor an), Part thereof has heen assigned.

That s&id Contractor herein expressly afTirms that should it at any time appear that any illegal or excess payments have been nurde to said Contractor by or on

behalf of the PUBUC BLIILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO, rhe said Contractor will repay on demand to the PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSTON oF

CHICAGO the amounr or amounrs so paid; and if any lien remains unsatisfied after all payments are made, the Contractor shall refund to the PUBLIC

BUILDING COMMISSTON OF CHICAGO all moneys rhat the larter may be compelled ro pay in discharging such a lien including all costs and a reasonable

attofney's fee.

rYvLtufut

-

Name: Fred Berglund
Title: President

sworn *,ffi'il'' 2nd day ofFebruary,2E

An"
Notary
My Conrmission expires: fn^l t'1, ?r?-\

AMOUNT OF ORIGINAL
CONTRACT $22,389,600.00 TOTAL AMOUNT REOUESTED $19,223,845.61

EXTRAS TOCONTRACT $0.0o LESS 5",6 RETAINED $957,826.24

OTAL CONTRACT AND EXTRAI $22,389,600.00 NET AMOUNT EARNED $18,266,019.37

CREDITS TO CONTRACT $o.tx)
AMOUNT OF PREVIOUS

PAYMENTS $18,102,285.24

ADJUSTED CONTRACT PRICE $22,389,600.00 AMOUNT DUE THIS PAYMENT $163,734.13

BALANCE TO COMPLETE $4,123,580.63

.OFFICIAL SEAT
lvtARNlE WARNER

Notorv Publlc, Stotc of lllinoir
My C,ommlslon bgiru LEY 17, 2U2


	JB Application For Payment
	Partial_Pay Request forms_CM dec
	519002001
	Partial_Pay Request forms_CM dec
	Partial_Pay Request forms_CM dec1
	Waiver
	519002002
	519002 December_2
	JB Application For Payment
	Partial_Pay Request forms_CM dec
	519002001
	Partial_Pay Request forms_CM dec
	Partial_Pay Request forms_CM dec1
	Waiver
	519002002


