
Public Building Commission of Chicago 
Contractor Payment Information 

 

Follow this project on Twitter @PBCChi #DecaturAnnex 
 

 

 

Project: Decatur Classical School Annex & Renovations 

Contract #: PS3021A  

Contractor: Berglund Construction Company 

Payment Application: #13   

Amount Paid: $ 25,461.10 

Date of Payment to Contractor:  4/14/21 

 The posting of all or any portion of a Contractor’s payment 
application on the PBC’s website is done solely for the purpose of 
providing information to subcontractors with respect the amount the 
Contractor has requested as payment for its subcontractors on the 
posted portion of the payment application.  The PBC makes no 
representations or warranties with respect to any of the information 
provided by Contractors on the Contractors’ payment applications.  If 
you are a subcontractor, and have any questions regarding the 
information on a posted payment, you should contact the Contractor. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  



DATE: 2t24t2021

PROJECT: Decatur Classical School Annex & Renovations

PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO
EXHIBIT S

CERTIFICATE OF ARCHITECT - ENGINEER

to 113112021
Pay Application No.:
For the Period:
Contract No.: PS302lA

ln accordance with Resolution No._, adopted by the Public Building Commission of Chicago on_,relating to the $_Revenue Bonds
issued by the Public Building Commission of Chicago forthe financing of this project (and all terms used herein shall have the same meaning as in said Resolution),
I hereby certify to the Commission and to its Trustee, that:

1. Obligations in the amounts stated herein have been incurred by the Commission and that each item thereof is a proper charge against the
Construction Account and has not been paid; and

2. No amount hereby approved for payment upon any contract will, when added to all amounts previously paid upon such contract, exceed 900/0 of
current estimates approved by the Architect - Engineer until the aggregate amount of payments withheld equals 5% of the Contract Price (said
retained funds being payable as set forth in said Resolution).

a) Reserve Withheld @ 5% of Total Amount Earned
but Not to Exceed 5% of Contract Price

b) Liens and Other Withholding
$ 959,166.30
$

c) Liquidated Damages Withheld

TOTAL PAID TO DATE (lnclude this Payment)

LESS: AMOUNT PREVIOUSLY PAID

AMOUNT DUE THIS PAYMENT

$

$ 't8,291,480.47

18,266,019.37

25,461.10

Architect Engineer:

Berglund Construction
1'l 'l E. Wacker Drive, Suite 2450, Chicago, lL 6060'l

THE CONTRACTOR:

25,461.10$ls now entitled to the sum of:

FOR: General Construction Services

ORIGINAL CONTRACTOR PRICE

ADDITIONS

DEDUCTIONS

NET ADDITION OR DEOUCTION

ADJUSTED CONTRACT PRIGE

$22,389,600.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

77

1 66.30AL RETENTION

AMOUNT EARNED

signature, date

13
1ru2021

$

$





PUBLIC BUILDING COMiIISSION OF CHICAGO

EXHIEIT A. PART ,I

PBC Projed ffi5215

Locaton 7030 N Sacramento Ave Chicago, lL 60645

Mer Pubnc Butlding commr$ron of chiego

end seruices, furnished or prePared by each ofthem to or on account of said work, as stated.

lpre con; t/ed€s; gd ,q)

CONTMCTOR'S SWORN STATEilENT AND AFFIOAVIT FoR PARTIAL PAYMENT (page I ot

ffihffi4ffia6.dEhFlPd@rt!.FtulFvndd 25,461 lL

Berglund

STATE OF ILLINOIS ) SS

couNry oF cooK )

u#hffidsdC(,ffi.

-_--Work Completed-

net amount due
Genl Conr Adlusted Contrad %

ComDlete
Original contad PBC Change

OdeE
(same on

SOV)

000 000000 280.077.00 000 280.077 00o00 2AO.O77.OO 100% 280,O77.OO280.077.00 0.00

Berglund condrudrcn
111 E Wacker Dr Su[e 2450 Chicago

rL 60601 Preconstruction Seruices00500
280.077.00 0.00 0.00280.077.00 0.00 280,077.00 0.000.00 0.00 280,077.00 1oiJo/"280,077.00Subtotal Prccon3truction Sarulce!

TRADE COilTRACtOf, COSTS

ITEM 
'

sovt
Original contad PBC Change Genl Cont

chanoe Ordets
tuludd Conkad

Current Total to date

nl 601 TemDorary ElectriGl Site 85.550.00 11 20000 1 620 00 95 130.00 o/o aA c51 17 000 88 951.1 7 4.447.5 R/ 503 61 000 1062639

n17 t)
Constuclion Cleanrng ComPany

516N ogden#129
chiedo ll 50642 Final Clean 000 000 la 684 rX) 14 684 00 IOOYo 14,684.00 ooo 14 684 00 '1.468.40 13,215.60 ooo 1 A6,A tO

Built Be$ Fence
615 W Factory Rd
tudren, lL 60101 65 000 00 0.00 14.850.00 79 A5{l 00 93o/o 71.U550 ooo 74 1A5 50 3717 28 70.624.22 0.00 0r)1 7A

0191 5

Proressionals hsooated
7100 N. Tripp Ave.

Suruevino ao 4t3 00 000 19.211.OO se 65/ oo 100% 59.651 00 000 5C 65l OO 2 942 55 56 668 45 0.00 2.985.55

01920 Not Lel SuNevor A 4q7 00 000 -8 497.00 0.00 #Dtv/0! 000 0.00 000 000 000 0.00 0.00

021A?

Ndionwde EnvironmenEl & Demo

1 1 53 Lee Street #44
Des Plaines lL 60016 Abatement 0.00 5 000 00 5 800 00 I 1.800.00 lnoo/" 11 80000 0.00 1 1.800.00 500 00 11 21000 000 590.00

d))no

Aqua Vitae EnOineeing, LLC
125 S Budon Place

Ailindton Heidhb lL 60005 Dwaterino 51.600.00 ooo o00 51.600.00 50% 25 AOO OO 000 25.800.00 1,290.00 )t 51o no ooo 27 0SO 00

n )?o

Cailson Environmenlal
65 E Wacker Pla@, Suile 2210

Chiedo lL 5mO1 Environmental 0.00 1A 000 00 o00 16 000.m '!00% 16 ff)o 00 000 16 000.00 800.00 15 ?rn oo ooo 800 00

02242 Nd Ld Dewatedno 921 135 00 0.00 -qlq 515 (n 1520m ooh 0.00 ooo 000 0.00 0.00 0.00 1 620 00

city Lights
9993 vngnia Ave.

ah'...nPid6. ll 60415

Temo Foncino



@riNoci

oooNoE

NN6ts

oNoo

cN6e

aN@

onoq

NN

@NNN

oco\
otsoN@

q@o

oooN

oo

oc01
oq

3oaq

ooN@

qNou?N

ori@

cj

qI
oco

oooN

od

oolooqN

ol@ci

ooo
ooo

ooo
oqo

ooo
oIo

ooo
ooo

occ
ooci

o
ooo

ooo
ooo

8o
ooo

ooo
occ

oo
oqo

oco
ooci

ooo
ooc

Ec
o

ooo

3NI
oqo

ocooo

oo$o

@INo

\N@3

o@o@oo@

rioN
.

@@

c@

ooc;.!oo

N@o
d

oo
FNats

ocFN\N

@o@!

oo

oqol@N

o6ioqooN

o6d

o@N

oNNts

ooci

Iooo

o@c?

o@oq
Nq

No6q
Ici

oocio\
\Nori

@F@
N6

oc,oqN

rioq

@qNq@

oooN

ood

@3

ooo

otNNci

ooo
ol

NNNo
oIor:@

INqNN

o@

o
IE

oIo

oIooi

odN

ooo@

o@

I\@

6ci

ooIo@

F$ooo

@\Nry
aioqF

ooqN

NC
J

@

@6@

oqoor;

Nq
olNNN<

i
q

ooo

o6o@

oo@

Nocoo

@tsN

oqo
oN

c@
-

qo

oqq
oci

ocio

ooNo

oqdt
q

ooo
8o

ooo
Eo

ooc,
ooo

oqo
ooo

o
oci

oc;
ooo

Io
oqo

Io
ooci

ooo
oIo

oci
oco

oci
oco

ooo
o

ooo
Io

oqo

{oN
.

N

oIo

oociq3

\oloo

@\tsN@

@ooN

o936i@

Ndi@

qff@

ocooq

tsN@o@o

qNN\@.!

oco

occi@

oco@@@

ocN@o

@;NqN

oo@q
oNN

oo@@

oo@@

ocq
oIo

oqoou?N

oqNou?NNN

6do
o@

so
so

so
s

so
sc

soo
sa

oo
o

so
*o

sE

scc
*E

soo
o

sNo
s

so
so

6o
sE

s
sE

sE

ocN@

oo6o3
o

Ioiooi

\ts@

doN

ooo6i@

oio@

q
oocioq

oq

qNNai@!

oooN

oeoo

oqo@

oIN@@o

ocoo@

oo@o.

aoooN

oqc@

oqoc

oIq@

ooo

oooo
8oqNNN

6@ol
oiq

oo

@qts3
ood

@tsq
@@

oo@oN

qtsolN

qq

oqooN

@qo@c

qNtsN
.

oIo

oo(.!
oo

ooo
ooci

oqq
ooci

oc@@

ooooo

ooo

oqooq
oqo

ocNou?NN

oco

ooo8od

oIts
Eo

ooci

ocooo
oo

ocoots

ooooq@

oqNoqN

ooo

oqooN

ocooqoq

ooo
ocooN

ocoE
.

oci

ocooqooN

oqN
ooo

oIo

ociq

ocooI

ocoo

ocoou1
8o

oq@oo.
oi@d

ooo

ooooooo

oqooo-I
ooo

oocioqo3

oqo

oqoooo

ooooo@ts@

oqoqN

oqo
ooc;

oooooo

ooc;
ooo

ooci

oots@@o

oooo
oco

oqo
ooo

oqo
ooo

ooo
ooci

oqo
ooo

oco

oio

EooGEEU

do

ococroEoc

oooq€@

coo
aoo=

EEa

dEu@=ErIo

I=c-g,9

ao

coE

oo=

doo.gugoo

oaooii

]PI@EEIo

IoqF.g,c

oF

co9r

dc'6coEoEo

oc-9LU

dq,q@

oo

E.s6uEaoor

coE,9toUEo

94E
:

E
3

63
z

q:oid@

9iih

9o 
3

?-;
n92

eP
5

5aE

=
3.!

aE
!

o;a.q

o&

;65o
o=E

3
-go

>
<

:

96)

=
6I

$a
6EE

a

E
8

o6V

f -,
2si
3R

 
q

d

E
.

626

$a

3;

I06E
.

;sd

A
&

;98
];@
[ ]-
=

jB
>

a 
9

3

z

e 98

i92
E

=
9

EI
8i

6
e85=
-5=I

3E98

E:r3E
q

6!=

9-

d ll=
-E

 P
6

u- 
8

x 3.
509
tr c;

,i. 
q

E
3 

U
E

dE
3;=z

E
9

9Zg;]o?a

gE80
E

A
a.,

E
=

E
N

o

z

E
 X

o

P
 ots

s#;
gE

i
an "

. 
c6

E
;:

>
.ii

r*F
elt
:E

Q
 5

(5s
sPi!

oo
c

c

o@
8

o
o

ooc

qo
E6o

6o

oo
Eo

Eo
Eo

oo
cc

8:
o6 6ooEooB'ooL

-oR
E

E
E

B
 s9

o?i
9o 

9

oqNolN

(d

c
ccF

ts



DocuSign Envelope lD: 9044535D-99284224-8338-C82il7 1C27 8E

PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO

EXHIBIT A

CONTRACTOR'S SWORN STATEMENT AND AFFIDAVIT FOR PARTIAL PAYMENT (3 of 3)

Contractor certifies that to the best of its knowledge. infbmvrtion and belief. the work is in accordance with the Contract Documentsl that suPPliers of

materials, services, labnr and all Subcontractors (including all significant sublevels thereof; arc being currently paid, and that the alnount of fie payments

applied for arejustified. These provisions should not be construed as conttrring any rights hereunder for the benefit of Subcontractors, suppliers. workers or

employees. nor as enlarging or altering the applicatiorr or eft'ect of existing lien laws'

That the Waivers of Lien and subrnitted herewith by affiant and each of the aforesaid persons, are ttue, correct, and genuinel that each and every Waiver of

Lien was deliverecl unconditionally: that rhere is no claim either legal or equitable to defeat the validity of any of said Waivers of Lien; that said Waivers of

Lien include such Waivers of Lien tiosr all Snbcontractors, suppliers of matenal or other agents acting on behalf of atliant in connection with the work or

arising out of the Wor*; and that so far as aftliant has knou,ledge or int'ormation. the said Waivers of Lien include all the labor and nuterial for which a clairn

could be nude and tbr which a lien could be tiled,

That neither the partial payment nor any pan thereof has been assigned'

That said Contractor herein expressly atTirms that shoutd ir at any time appear that any illegal or excess payments have been made to said Contractor bv or on

behalf of the PUBLIC BL)ILDING COMIVIISSION OF CHICAGO, thc said Contractor will repay on demand to the PIiBLIC BUILDINC COMMISSION OF

CHIC.{GO the arnount or amounts so paid; aud if any tien remuins unsatistied after all payments are made. the Contractor shnll retund to the PUBLIC

BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO all moneys that the latter rnay be compelled to pay in discharging such a lien including all costs and a reasonable

flttorney's fee.

Fvvl
Name: Fred Berglund
Title: President

Notary

ilnd swonr to before me this 24th day of Febr:uary, 2021.

0t4,-

My Conlnission expires (Y1-.,1 tt, t<'ut

AMOUNT OF ORIGINAL
CONTRACT $22,389,60O.(x) TOTAL AMOUNT REOUESTED $19,25O,646.77

EXTRAS TOCONTRACT $0.o0 LESS 5% RETAINED $959,166.30

OTAL CONTRACT AND EXTRA] $22,389,600.00 NET AMOUNT EARNED $18,291,480.47

CREDITS TO CONTRACT $0.fi)
AMOUNT OF PREVIOUS

PAYMENTS $18,266,019.37

ADJUSTED CONTRACT PRICE $22,389,600.00 AMOUNT DUE THIS PAYMENT $25,461.10

BALANCE TO COMPLETE $4,098,119.53

'o?FlclA[ sEA['

m'*/


	Partial_Pay Request forms_CM jan
	519002_9
	519002 Lowe's
	document1


	519002001
	Partial_Pay Request forms_CM jan
	Partial_Pay Request forms_CM jan1
	Waiver
	519002002
	519002 January_2
	Partial_Pay Request forms_CM jan
	519002_9
	519002 Lowe's
	document1


	519002001
	Partial_Pay Request forms_CM jan
	Partial_Pay Request forms_CM jan1
	Waiver
	519002002


