
Public Building Commission of Chicago 
Contractor Payment Information 

 

Follow this project on Twitter @PBCChi #DecaturAnnex 
 

 

 

Project: Decatur Classical School Annex & Renovations 

Contract #: PS3021A  

Contractor: Berglund Construction Company 

Payment Application: #16  

Amount Paid: $ 18,579.12 

Date of Payment to Contractor:  7/21/21 

 The posting of all or any portion of a Contractor’s payment 
application on the PBC’s website is done solely for the purpose of 
providing information to subcontractors with respect the amount the 
Contractor has requested as payment for its subcontractors on the 
posted portion of the payment application.  The PBC makes no 
representations or warranties with respect to any of the information 
provided by Contractors on the Contractors’ payment applications.  If 
you are a subcontractor, and have any questions regarding the 
information on a posted payment, you should contact the Contractor. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  



DATE: 5t5t2021

PROJECT: Decatur Classical School Annex & Renovations

PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO
EXHIBIT S

CERTIFICATE OF ARCHITECT - ENGINEER

to 4t30t2021

$ 924,315.39
$-

but Not to Exceed 5% of Contract Price
b) Liens and Other Withholding

c) Liquidated Damages Withheld

TOTAL PAID TO DATE (lnclude this Payment)

LESS: AIf,OUNT PREVIOUSLY PAID

AMOUNT DUE THIS PAYTENT

Architect

Pay Application No.
For the Period:
Contract No.:

16
4t1t2021
PS302tA

lnac,ordancewithReSolutionNo.-,adoptedbythePublicBuildingCommissionofChicagoon-,relatingtothe$-RevenueBondS
issued by the Public Building Commission of Chicago for the financing of this project (and all terms used herein shall have the same meaning as in said Resolution),
I hereby certify to the Commission and to its Trustee, that:

1. Obligations in the amounts stated herein have been incurred by the Commission and that each item thereof is a proper charge against the
Construction Account and has not been paid; and

2. No amount hereby approved for payment upon any contract will, when added to all amounts previously paid upon such contract, exceed 90% of
current estimates approved by the Architect - Engineer until the aggregate amount of payments withheld equals 5olo of the Contract Price (said
retained funds being payable as set forth in said Resolution).

a)

$

$ 18,573,341.16

$ 18,5U,762.O4

$ 14,579.',t2

Berglund Construction
'I 11 E. Wacker Drive, Suite 2450, Chi€go, lL 60601

THE CONTRACTOR:

18,579.12$ls now entitled to the sum of:

FOR: General Construction Services

ORIGINAL CONTRACTOR PRICE

ADDITIONS

DEDUCTIONS

NET ADDITION OR DEDUCTION

ADJUSTED CONTRACT PRICE

$22,389,600.00

10.00

$0.00

$0.00

$22,389,600.00

19.497.656.55

315.39
$

TOTAL RETENTION

TOTAL

signature, date





PUBLIC BUILDING COMMI3SION OF CHICAGO

&.etubdScMlMlM.@

Projed #05215

7030 N Sacramento Ave., Chi€go, lL 6645

Owner Public Building Commi$ion OfChicago

Uilccon;W8;ggl ,t/q)

STATE OF TLLINOTS ) SS

couNw oF cooK )

CONTRACTOR's SWORN STATEMENT AND AFFIOAVIT FOR PARTIAL PAYMENT lof

b.wMWMAtuMW
tuttu Etung.bhfr.ro m.&tdh. pulp d@nry. FtulPymild 18,579.12

Borglund Constructlon

udd 6. l.ms d ed ctuct

furnished or prepard by each ol them to or on account olsaid work, as statd:

-work 

comoleted----
(sme on

SOV)
Orighal @ntad

amount lnitialGMP
PBC Change

OrdeB
Genl Cont

Chanoe Orde6
Adju9ed conkad %

comptete

)eo n77 00 11rlo/" ,fi o77 00 ooo 2AO O77 00 000 00000500

Eerglund Condrudion
1 11 E Wacker Or , Suite 2450 Chi6go,

ILffiO1 PG@nstruction S€ryi@s 2BO.O77.OO 0.00 0.00 0.00 2AO,O77.00

280.077.00 0.00 0.00 280.077.00 r00% 280.077.00 0.00 280,077,OO 0.00 280.077.00 0.00 0.00

IRADE COT'TE ACTOR COSYS

ITEM I
Onginal coilrad PBC Change Gcnl Contr Adtuded Contad

a5 550 00 ll rOOnn -1 6?0 OO o5130m 9A9n 8AC51 t7 ooo aa 951 17 4447rc a4 $)3 6t 000 10 625 3S01601

C'ty L'ghE
9993 Virginia Aw

Chicaoo Ridoe. lL 60415 TemooEry Eloclri€l S(e

146tum 1m% 1d6tum ooo 14 644 (m 16440 13 215 60 o(x) I 46,A 4001742

Condruclion Cleanino Company
516 N Ogden #129
Chiffio. lL 60642 Final Cl€an 0.00 0.00 14.684.00

7t u\ ao 4717 )A 7n A)A )' nno I ))1 7A01760

Budt B6t Fen@
615 W. Fadory Rd.
tudisn |L60101 Tomo Foncino 55.000.00 0.00 14.850.00 79.850.00 93% 74.3/.5.50 0.00

0rgr5

Protesionals As$ciatd
7100N TnppAve.

Sutuevino 40 44300 000 19 211 @ 59.654 00 100vo 59.651.00 0.00 59.651.00 2.942.55 56.668.45 0.00 2.985.55

ol 920 N6t Suru6vot 8 497 00 0m -a 497 00 o00 #Dtv/()! 000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

or1e,

Nationwile Enuronmedal & Oemo
1 1 53 Lee Steet *2{

Abalemenl ooo 5finoo 6 AOO 00 11 80000 1oDE" 11 80000 000 't l 800 00 590 00 11 210 00 000 590 m

n))m
Enoinedng, LLC
Budon Pl@125 S.

51 6nO OO om o00 51 6ff) OO *to/" ?5 aoo oo 000 25 800 00 1 2S0 00 24 510 00 000 27 0S0 00Oilaterino

om 16 ono rrl o66 1A OOO OO 1(,rioa t6 fln oo ooo 16 m0 00 400 00 1520000 000 800 0002230

CaMn Enuronmantal
65 E Wacker Plae, Suie 2210

Chi@o. lL 60601 Envircnm6ntel

ono ooo ono oo0 o00 I 610 rX)02242 Nd Ld D6f,at6rino 921.135.00 0.00 -919.515.00 1.620.00 o% 0.00

SrM6hl P6cdnrltudldn S.rulc..



02250

Griltin Oewateing
3450 Calumet Ave

Hammond. lN 6320 D6wal6rino 0.00 587 941.00 0.00 587.941.00 gAVo 576.700.41 0.00 576.700.44 28,835.02 qa7 AAq t) ooo io o75 5A

02269 Not et Earlh Retontion Svstem 200 000 00 000 2A492500 484 925.00 oq" 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 484,925.00

02475

Mrchels Corporalion, Cerson Divison
1266 Orchard Road

Monldomeru lL ffi538 Cais$ns 406 000 00 54270 16 -447 26 463 423 20 'loog. 463.42320 000 463 42320 23.171.16 410.252.04 0.00 23.171.16

o)aro

Buill 86l Fene
615 W Fadory Rd.

ooo 1 t? go9 00 000 I 12 009 00 a9% 100 s54 73 000 100 954 73 5 047 74 95 9(E 99 0.00 17.OO2.O1

01300

Gallagher Concrete
5265 N. Lawl6r. un( 2

R'rildind C6n.Ete sag 000 0n 19 a77 ta 14171 76 541 MC lC 990/" 577 6t9 19 o t)0 577 6a9 19 2AAA2 46 5/r8 766 73 0m 32 AA2 46

o??50

Berglund Construdion
8410 S. Soulh Chicago Ave

Chicaoo.1L60617 Sile Concreto 0.00 ?54 7m On 16 114 1d 37a OO8 1a r oo% a7tqne 1a o00 474 0r]9 1t 147t5 A? a* 162 7? 000 1A 745 42

M000

Gadh/Larmco J V.
19586 Stony lslend Ave.

LvNood. lL 60411 Masonry 150.000 00 546.087.69 57.064.00 853.1 51.69 100% 853,151.69 0.00 451 151 6q A' E\7 5R 410 tqt 11 ooo 4) 657 5A

05000

Scd Steel S6Nic6
1203 E. Summit St.

CrMn Point IN 46307 Sttuclural St6el 678 000 00 2 502 09 17 917 21 598 419.33 100% 698.1 I 1.37 0.00 698.1't1.37 34.905.56 663.205.81 0.00 35.213.52

0M00

Pinto Con6tuction Grcup
7225 W 105th St.

32S 8EO OO 000 34 655 6t 364 545 61 100% 364 545 61 000 3&r 545.61 14.227.24 346.318.33 0.00 14.227.24

oSsoo

S.G. Kraus $eel
311 Lively Blvd

o00 57 500 00 57 500 00 'tt500000 100% 11500000 000 r 15 000 00 5 750 00 10s 250 00 000 5 750 00

06100

Pinlo Construction Group
7225 W 105th St.

P.l6 Hills lL 6M5 CeD6ntrv 0.00 tA q1n dn 1 044 ?qO S I m5?eom 1no% 1 m5 107 e? ooo I 065 tO7 93 53 255 40 1oii45253 ooo 53 424 43

07500
U45 S. Lawndale Ave

Chicaoo. lL 60623 Roofino 50.000 00 1.205.000.00 33.772.95 1.288.77295 'too10 1.248.772.95 0.00 1 )AA 77) 0q MdMAd I ))A ?U a1 o tx) M43A6d

07700 Nol Wat6mroofino 000 21 139 00 000 21 139 00 o% 000 0.00 0.oo 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.'t39.00

oTalo

SpEy lnsuldions
7831 N. Nagle Ave.

Modon Grove ll 60053 ooo 12 200 00 20 739 7A 62 E39 78 100% 62 939 78 000 62 939 78 3 't46 99 59.792 79 000 3.145.99

o70no

Fire@
11316 S Natoma

ooo 1 1A 6A0 OO ooo 11866000 1000/" 11466000 000 11866000 5 S33 00 112 727 00 000 5 S33 00

08000

LaForce
1060W. Masn St.

Green Bav. Wl 14303 DooB. Frames & Hardwere 99.887.00 0.00 6,484.00 106,371.00 100% im 371 00 ooo 106 371 00 s 314 55 10i o52 45 ooo 5 314 55

08400

Lakeshore Glas I Mrrror
2510 Wd 32nd Street

Chiffio lL ffi08 GIaino Svstems 25.000.00 299.699.00 0.00 324.699.00 lOOo/o 323.877.16 0.00 ar1 477 16 a) aA7 7) )ql tBq ta ooo 13 ?OE 56

os310

Oivezity
865 W lMng Park Rd

ItaMa lL m143 Tilind 000 '!33 2S4 00 I 694 00 134 988 00 100% 1 34 988 00 0.00 134.988.00 6.749.40 128.238.60 0.00 6.749.40

o0600

Floor & Wall
75 Chancellor Ddw

Floorin6 ooo 2?9 09t 13 o00 225 O94 43 970/" 222 7AO 43 000 222 780 43 2227AM 200 502 39 0.00 2A 5920/.

mq,
Schmid Cu$om Floor

N0W22590 Johnen Dnve
ooo ooo 6 451 00 6 451 00 100 6 a51 00 000 6 851 00 685 10 6 155 90 000 685 10

09670

Adlw Sygems
179 S Gary A@nue

Carol Steam. iL 60188 Eoow Flmrino 000 )7 Am )n 1 000 00 ,R ARO 
'O

I OOq" )A Aen )o ooo ?a aqo ?o I 141 01 27 436 19 oo0 I 14,1 01

09gfl)

Contnental Painlino & Oe@rating
2255 S. wab6h Aw

Chicaoo. lL60616 Paintino 0.00 62.0,00.00 19.233.00 81.233.00 100% Rl ,?? m ooo al ?33 00 4 061 65 77 171 aS ooo 4 061 65

10140 Not Ld Sionso6 0.00 4.500.00 -4.500.00 0.00 #Dtv/o! 0.00 om ooo orm ono o0(} drm

I 05{m

ouatily Ered6 1, lnc.
5100 Ba*line Rod
Mo lL60Y3 Lock6re 000 21 500 00 0.00 21.500.00 100qo 21.5{n.m 0.m 21.500.00 2.1 50.00 19.350.00 0.00 2.150.m

I 1400

TdMa* Maiinn
6100 W. 73d Slr@l

Bdfod Pa* ll 66S o00 o00 222 5020rl 222fi20[J 100% 222 50200 0m 222.il2.OO 11.125.10 21 1.376.90 0.00 11.125.10

1 lrAO

H2l croup
445 EienhMr Lane Soulh

om 53 908 00 000 53 SS8 00 100% 53 9SA m 0m 53 998 00 2 699.90 51.298 10 0.00 2.6S9 90

'11850 om 15 AqC 31 20 ofn oo 35 AsC 31 I 00% ?5 AsC 31 om 35 459 3r 3 545 S3 32 273 3A 000 3 585 S3

MCS MideEl
875 AuroE Aw.
AuroE, lL 60505 Facilitv Wasta Compaclor

a6ld F^mad Matal Framin^



DocuSign Envelope lD: DACDDB21 -BF6D4DFA-89C7-B2BDA9B2D0C3

PUBLIC BUILDING GOMMISSION OF CHICAGO

EXHIBITA

CONTRACTOR'S SWORN STATEMENT AND AFFIDAVIT FOR PARTIAL PAYMENT (3 of 3)

Contractor certifies that to the best of its knowledge, information and belief, the work is in accordance with the Contract Documents; that suppliers of
materials, services, labor and all Subcontractors (rncluding all significant sublevels thereof) are berng currently paid, and that the amount of the payments

applied for are justified. These provisions should not be construed as confening any rights hereunder for the benefit of Subcontractors, suppliers, workers or

employees, nor as enlarging or altering the application or effect of existing lien laws.

That the Waivers of Lien and submitted herewith by affiant and each of the aforesaid persons, are true, correct, and genuine; that each and every Waiver of
Lien was delivered unconditionally, that there is no claim either legal or equitable to defeat the validity of any of said Waivers of Lien; that said Waivers of
Lien include such Waivers ofLien from all Subcontractors, suppliers ofmaterial or other agents acting on behalfofaffiant in connection with the work or
arising out of the Work; and that so far as affiant has knowledge or information, the said Waivers of Lien include all the labor and material for which a claim
could be made and for which a lien could be filed.

That neither the partial payment nor any part thereof has been assigned.

That said Contractor herein expressly affirms that should it at any trme appear that any illegal or excess payments have been made to said Contractor by or on

behalf of the PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO, the said Contractor will repay on demand to the PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF

CHICAGO the amount or amounts so paid; and if any lien remains unsatisfied after all payments are made, the Contractor shall refund to the PUBLIC
BUILDINC COMMISSION OF CHICACO all moneys that the latter may be compelled to pay in discharging such a lien including all costs and a reasonable

attomey's fee.

rvvl h,rdn*l-
Name: Fred Berglund
Title: Presidcnt

Subscribed and swom to before me this 5th day ofMay,204

Notary
My Commission expires:

ql^^, \AJ dA..-

&r*1 rr, Lo:-l

AMOUNT OF ORIGINAL
CONTRACT $22,389,600.00 TOTAL AMOUNT REQUESTED $19,497,656.55

EXTRAS TOCONTRACT $o.oo LESS 5% RETAINED $924,315.39

OTAL CONTRACT AND EXTRAI $22,389,600.00 NET AMOUNT EARNED $18,573,341.16

CREDITS TO CONTRACT $o.oo
AMOUNT OF PREVIOUS

PAYMENTS $18,554,762.04

ADJUSTED CONTRACT PRICE $22,389,600.00 AMOUNT DUE THIS PAYMENT $18,579.12

BALANCE TO COMPLETE $3,816,258.84

,OFFICIAL SEAI!'
ATANNIE WARNET

NoErytutc, tl!il.c|ltmh
ltf Cctnrtron Eglt E, lr,2@l

Commhrbn


	519002001
	Partial_Pay Request forms_CM apr
	Waiver
	Partial_Pay Request forms_CM apr1
	519002001
	519002 April_19
	519002001
	Partial_Pay Request forms_CM apr
	Waiver
	Partial_Pay Request forms_CM apr1

	519002002

